WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE 24/25

LI
Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Armley.
Results are each competitors total round submission results combined (if applicable).
Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-11 FEMALE
1 Georgia Anderson Junior 7-11 Female 41
2 Esmay Hudson Junior 7-11 Female 1
JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE
1 Lucy Abbott Junior 12-15 Female 137
2 Imogen Lilley Junior 12-15 Female 100
3 Ava Hutchins Junior 12-15 Female 50
3 Evie Hutchins Junior 12-15 Female 50
5 Olivia Bennett Junior 12-15 Female 41
6 Sophie Watkins Junior 12-15 Female 21
JUNIOR 7-11 MALE
1 Thomas Charlesworth Junior 7-11 Male 65
2 Alexander Lilley Junior 7-11 Male 27
3 Ben Brown Junior 7-11 Male 17
4 Adam Fryda Junior 7-11 Male 15
5 Ollie Anderson Junior 7-11 Male 10
5 Aidan Koehler Junior 7-11 Male 10
JUNIOR 12-15 MALE
1 Daniel Chappell Junior 12-15 Male 198
2 Freddy Rolfe Junior 12-15 Male 121
3 Edward Taylor-dames Junior 12-15 Male 118
4 Ewan Parker Junior 12-15 Male 40
5 Rian Koehler Junior 12-15 Male 17
6 Jacob Hartley Junior 12-15 Male 10
6 Ruben Thompson Junior 12-15 Male 10
8 Maxwell Groom Junior 12-15 Male 7
MASTERS FEMALE 45+
1 Amy Hutchins Masters Female 45+ 40
2 Anna Tatler Masters Female 45+ 21
3 Vanessa Carrington Masters Female 45+ 20
4 Susie Lilley Masters Female 45+ 0

MASTERS MALE 45+
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PARA FEMALE

1

Jon
Matthew
Tomas
Nick
trevor
Glen
Matthew
Kim
Clare
Rhys
Dave
Simon
Kris

Tim

Laura

SENIOR FEMALE 16-44
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Laura
Tanya
Rhiannon
Lerone
Catherine
Rhini
Harriet
Naseeb
Helen
Jemima
Erin
Natalie
Joanna
Sarah
Holly
Chloe
Nina
Annelies
Stephanie
Phoebe
Emily
Thalia
Cherry
Katie
Claire

Abbott
Fitton
Fryda
Pierpoint
tatler
Chappell
Cromack
Thompson
Anderson
Crabtree
Johnston
Palmer
Groom
Cooper

Stephenson

Jones
Huff
Gunner
Stanton
Bower
Townend
Smith
Ezaydi
Hadlington

Churchhouse

Kennedy
Bennett
Brown
Ingram
Rowland
Myers
Vacic
Sarrazyn
Hartle
Hopper
Pascoe
Shaw
Usborne
Burgoyne
Cologne
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Para Female

Senior Female 16-44
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Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
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158
112
108
100
94
79
50
47
20
14
13
11
10

119
87
81
54
48
46
30
27
24
21
21
20
20
20
20
15
10
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26 Nia

26 Isabelle

28 Emily
SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 Stuart

2 Leo

3 Jack

4 Joshua

5 Ben

6 James

7 Sebastian

8 Al

9 Ed

10 Alex

1 Dean

12 Thomas

13 Dale

14 Skirmantas

14 Lewis

16 Matthew

17 Toby

18 Aiden

19 Will

20 Dan

21 Tim

22 Remy

23 Steven

23 Ben

25 Gwilym

26 Christopher

27 Ned

28 Nat

29 Charlie

30 Nicholas

31 Sam

32 Rees

33 Freddie

33 Adam

35 Oliver

36 Stuart

31 Joseph

38 Joseph

Evans
Smith
Wood

Tatler
Abbott
Taylor
Peacock
Oldfield
Smith
Considine
El Fantroussi
Oakley
Eyre
Manning
Doyle
Fenton
Sutkus
Naylor
Vickery
Currie
Roche
Jebb
Osbaldeston
Rolfe
Veness
Killen
Shaw
Rowbottom
Ward
Tatler
Gidney
Warhurst
Beecroft
Liversidge
Pozzi
Beddows
Bearder
Evans
Gaines
Brindley
Kirk
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248
188
149
137
135
133
128
125
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121
120
117
114
98
97
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93
89
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Y
42
43
M
45
46
a4
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49
50
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Steve
Jack
Alex
Tyler
Nathan
Jez
Toby
Ben
Ruaridh
David
Dylan
Fabien
James
Thomas
Alan
Matt
Isaac
George
Adam
Jack |
Krys
Jack
Luke
Ben
Mark
Anton
Jordan
Kishan
Chris
Anthony
Scott
Elio
Alex
Cameron
Halen
Danny
Matt
Jake
Sam
Mitchell
James
Greg
Adam

Brown
Walton-Cole
Ondo
Barwell
Krause
Etherton
Bramma
Renshaw
Watson
Botcherby
Humphreys
Lissemore Sanchez
Prout
Swainson
Burling
Haynes
Holden
Stocking
Underdown
Taylor
Bangert
Beattie
Bembridge
Davison
Jackson
Parocki
Sawtell
Vekaria
Keys
Hughes
Jefferies
Plevneshi
Critchley
Poole
Stevenson
Marsh
Caldwell
Cotterill
Hurley
Walvin
Wheale
Cooke
Daktera
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82
83
84
85
85
87
87
89
90
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Delamere
Simon
Kieran
Shaun
Jackson
Joe
Damian
Rich
Zechariah
Chak
Lucas
Wilf

Delamere
Farrimond
Greveson
Humphreys
Ingleby
Kirk
Ryczek
Sobieraj
Thompson
Wan
Wood
Young
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