

WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE 24/25

Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Armley.

Results are each competitors total round submission results combined (if applicable).

Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

	M I I I	
 13:4		
 	- 1 -	

OVEIIALL	ILLUULIU			
JUNIOR 7-11	I FEMALE			
1	Georgia	Anderson	Junior 7-11 Female	41
2	Esmay	Hudson	Junior 7-11 Female	1
JUNIOR 12-1	15 FEMALE			
1	Lucy	Abbott	Junior 12-15 Female	137
2	Imogen	Lilley	Junior 12-15 Female	100
3	Ava	Hutchins	Junior 12-15 Female	50
3	Evie	Hutchins	Junior 12-15 Female	50
5	Olivia	Bennett	Junior 12-15 Female	41
6	Sophie	Watkins	Junior 12-15 Female	21
JUNIOR 7-11	I MALE			
1	Thomas	Charlesworth	Junior 7-11 Male	65
2	Alexander	Lilley	Junior 7-11 Male	27
3	Ben	Brown	Junior 7-11 Male	17
4	Adam	Fryda	Junior 7-11 Male	15
5	Ollie	Anderson	Junior 7-11 Male	10
5	Aidan	Koehler	Junior 7-11 Male	10
JUNIOR 12-1	15 MALE			
1	Daniel	Chappell	Junior 12-15 Male	198
2	Freddy	Rolfe	Junior 12-15 Male	121
3	Edward	Taylor-James	Junior 12-15 Male	118
4	Ewan	Parker	Junior 12-15 Male	40
5	Rian	Koehler	Junior 12-15 Male	17
6	Jacob	Hartley	Junior 12-15 Male	10
6	Ruben	Thompson	Junior 12-15 Male	10
8	Maxwell	Groom	Junior 12-15 Male	7
MASTERS FE	MALE 45+			
1	Amy	Hutchins	Masters Female 45+	40
2	Anna	Tatler	Masters Female 45+	21
3	Vanessa	Carrington	Masters Female 45+	20
4	Susie	Lilley	Masters Female 45+	0
MASTERS M	ALE 45+			

1	Jon	Abbott	Masters Male 45+	158
2	Matthew	Fitton	Masters Male 45+	112
3	Tomas	Fryda	Masters Male 45+	108
4	Nick	Pierpoint	Masters Male 45+	100
5	trevor	tatler	Masters Male 45+	94
6	Glen	Chappell	Masters Male 45+	79
7	Matthew	Cromack	Masters Male 45+	50
8	Kim	Thompson	Masters Male 45+	47
8	Clare	Anderson	Masters Male 45+	20
10	Rhys	Crabtree	Masters Male 45+	14
11	Dave	Johnston	Masters Male 45+	13
12	Simon	Palmer	Masters Male 45+	11
13	Kris	Groom	Masters Male 45+	10
14	Tim	Cooper	Masters Male 45+	0
PARA FEMAL	E			
1	Laura	Stephenson	Para Female	0
SENIOR FEM	ALE 16-44			
1	Laura	Jones	Senior Female 16-44	119
2	Tanya	Huff	Senior Female 16-44	87
3	Rhiannon	Gunner	Senior Female 16-44	81
4	Lerone	Stanton	Senior Female 16-44	54
5	Catherine	Bower	Senior Female 16-44	48
6	Rhini	Townend	Senior Female 16-44	46
7	Harriet	Smith	Senior Female 16-44	30
8	Naseeb	Ezaydi	Senior Female 16-44	27
9	Helen	Hadlington	Senior Female 16-44	24
10	Jemima	Churchhouse	Senior Female 16-44	21
11	Erin	Kennedy	Senior Female 16-44	21
12	Natalie	Bennett	Senior Female 16-44	20
13	Joanna	Brown	Senior Female 16-44	20
14	Sarah	Ingram	Senior Female 16-44	20
15	Holly	Rowland	Senior Female 16-44	20
16	Chloe	Myers	Senior Female 16-44	15
17	Nina	Vacic	Senior Female 16-44	10
18	Annelies	Sarrazyn	Senior Female 16-44	9
19	Stephanie	Hartle	Senior Female 16-44	7
20	Phoebe	Hopper	Senior Female 16-44	1
21	Emily	Pascoe	Senior Female 16-44	1
22	Thalia	Shaw	Senior Female 16-44	1
23	Cherry	Usborne	Senior Female 16-44	1
24	Katie	Burgoyne	Senior Female 16-44	0
25	Claire	Cologne	Senior Female 16-44	0

26	Nia	Evans	Senior Female 16-44	0
26	Isabelle	Smith	Senior Female 16-44	0
28	Emily	Wood	Senior Female 16-44	0
	-	VVOOd	Schlor Fernale 10 44	- U
SENIOR MAL	L 16-44			
1	Stuart	Tatler	Senior Male16-44	248
2	Leo	Abbott	Senior Male16-44	188
3	Jack	Taylor	Senior Male16-44	149
4	Joshua	Peacock	Senior Male16-44	137
5	Ben	Oldfield	Senior Male16-44	135
6	James	Smith	Senior Male16-44	133
7	Sebastian	Considine	Senior Male16-44	128
8	Ali	El Fantroussi	Senior Male16-44	125
9	Ed	Oakley	Senior Male16-44	124
10	Alex	Eyre	Senior Male16-44	121
11	Dean	Manning	Senior Male16-44	120
12	Thomas	Doyle	Senior Male16-44	117
13	Dale	Fenton	Senior Male16-44	114
14	Skirmantas	Sutkus	Senior Male16-44	98
14	Lewis	Naylor	Senior Male16-44	97
16	Matthew	Vickery	Senior Male16-44	97
17	Toby	Currie	Senior Male16-44	93
18	Aiden	Roche	Senior Male16-44	89
19	Will	Jebb	Senior Male16-44	88
20	Dan	Osbaldeston	Senior Male16-44	84
21	Tim	Rolfe	Senior Male16-44	78
22	Remy	Veness	Senior Male16-44	77
23	Steven	Killen	Senior Male16-44	72
23	Ben	Shaw	Senior Male16-44	72
25	Gwilym	Rowbottom	Senior Male16-44	67
26	Christopher	Ward	Senior Male16-44	66
27	Ned	Tatler	Senior Male16-44	60
28	Nat	Gidney	Senior Male16-44	57
29	Charlie	Warhurst	Senior Male16-44	54
30	Nicholas	Beecroft	Senior Male16-44	52
31	Sam	Liversidge	Senior Male16-44	51
32	Rees	Pozzi	Senior Male16-44	51
33	Freddie	Beddows	Senior Male16-44	50
33	Adam	Bearder	Senior Male16-44	48
35	Oliver	Evans	Senior Male16-44	47
36	Stuart	Gaines	Senior Male16-44	47
37	Joseph	Brindley	Senior Male16-44	42
38	Joseph	Kirk	Senior Male16-44	41

39	Steve	Brown	Senior Male16-44	40
40	Jack	Walton-Cole	Senior Male16-44	40
41	Alex	Ondo	Senior Male16-44	34
42	Tyler	Barwell	Senior Male16-44	31
43	Nathan	Krause	Senior Male16-44	30
44	Jez	Etherton	Senior Male16-44	27
45	Toby	Bramma	Senior Male16-44	24
46	Ben	Renshaw	Senior Male16-44	21
47	Ruaridh	Watson	Senior Male16-44	21
48	David	Botcherby	Senior Male16-44	20
49	Dylan	Humphreys	Senior Male16-44	20
50	Fabien	Lissemore Sanchez	Senior Male16-44	20
51	James	Prout	Senior Male16-44	20
52	Thomas	Swainson	Senior Male16-44	20
53	Alan	Burling	Senior Male16-44	17
53	Matt	Haynes	Senior Male16-44	17
55	Isaac	Holden	Senior Male16-44	17
56	George	Stocking	Senior Male16-44	17
57	Adam	Underdown	Senior Male16-44	17
58	Jack I	Taylor	Senior Male16-44	14
59	Krys	Bangert	Senior Male16-44	10
60	Jack	Beattie	Senior Male16-44	10
61	Luke	Bembridge	Senior Male16-44	10
62	Ben	Davison	Senior Male16-44	10
63	Mark	Jackson	Senior Male16-44	10
64	Anton	Parocki	Senior Male16-44	10
65	Jordan	Sawtell	Senior Male16-44	10
66	Kishan	Vekaria	Senior Male16-44	10
67	Chris	Keys	Senior Male16-44	8
68	Anthony	Hughes	Senior Male16-44	7
69	Scott	Jefferies	Senior Male16-44	7
70	Elio	Plevneshi	Senior Male16-44	5
71	Alex	Critchley	Senior Male16-44	4
72	Cameron	Poole	Senior Male16-44	4
72	Halen	Stevenson	Senior Male16-44	4
74	Danny	Marsh	Senior Male16-44	2
75	Matt	Caldwell	Senior Male16-44	1
75	Jake	Cotterill	Senior Male16-44	1
77	Sam	Hurley	Senior Male16-44	1
78	Mitchell	Walvin	Senior Male16-44	1
79	James	Wheale	Senior Male16-44	1
79	Greg	Cooke	Senior Male16-44	0
79	Adam	Daktera	Senior Male16-44	0

Delamere	Delamere	Senior Male16-44	0
Simon	Farrimond	Senior Male16-44	0
Kieran	Greveson	Senior Male16-44	0
Shaun	Humphreys	Senior Male16-44	0
Jackson	Ingleby	Senior Male16-44	0
Joe	Kirk	Senior Male16-44	0
Damian	Ryczek	Senior Male16-44	0
Rich	Sobieraj	Senior Male16-44	0
Zechariah	Thompson	Senior Male16-44	0
Chak	Wan	Senior Male16-44	0
Lucas	Wood	Senior Male16-44	0
Wilf	Young	Senior Male16-44	0
	Simon Kieran Shaun Jackson Joe Damian Rich Zechariah Chak Lucas	Simon Farrimond Kieran Greveson Shaun Humphreys Jackson Ingleby Joe Kirk Damian Ryczek Rich Sobieraj Zechariah Thompson Chak Wan Lucas Wood	Simon Farrimond Senior Male16-44 Kieran Greveson Senior Male16-44 Shaun Humphreys Senior Male16-44 Jackson Ingleby Senior Male16-44 Joe Kirk Senior Male16-44 Damian Ryczek Senior Male16-44 Rich Sobieraj Senior Male16-44 Zechariah Thompson Senior Male16-44 Chak Wan Senior Male16-44 Lucas Wood Senior Male16-44